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BITCOIN

17¢c96b0Ff71b99e8dd5feas294fledcShe30e3atbfabsg
77a6652F50968631576¢C

Jul 12, 2024 01:31 (UTC)
In block 851,768 - CONFIRMED v

0.0004166 BTC - 23.88 USD

Address Id Amount

1HDtNgQ4MfKrXFd4dsQVSV3qZP3rFnTDSh 0.00034610 BTC &

19.84 USD
1FrzQ7YqgS7273hKypl7rodhyESQeGSonXd - 0.00091657 BTC &
52.54 USD
1FippYrM4ib2LFwfaDjErL4zijCxy5GNUB - 0.00022094 BTC&
12.66 USD
17Py1Kel18m3HgywHihdtu91MF8Q70RSmcj - 0.00011089 BTC &
6.35 USD
1BAK2KnjvLBDeStmtg3KrfVj62j7MFXgrV - 0.00002931 BTC&
1.68 USD
1PBevJf6CV77EoLdAW3rYn21tGUJGgl131R - 0.00022964 BTC&
13.16 USD
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17c96b0f71b99e8dd5fea4294f1edc5be30e3af6fa6477a6652f50968631576c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/17c96b0f71b99e8dd5fea4294f1edc5be30e3af6fa6477a6652f50968631576c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/block/851768
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HDtNgQ4MfKrXFd4dsQV5V3qZP3rFnTD5b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FrzQ7YgS7273hKyp17rodhyE5QeGSonXd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FippYrM4ib2LFwfaDjErL4zijCxy5GNUB
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17Py1Ke18m3HgywHihdtu91MF8Q7oRSmcj
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BAK2KnjvLBDeStmtg3KrfVj62j7MFXgrV
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1PBevJf6CV77EoLdAW3rYn21tGUJGq131R
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Address Id

12RKCT3yEZztEpDGHSVFG0o4645n7gwGdgbA

1BrZgmpaR11Gad554cGNrEwQm2uzwZTCKi

13z8HiS9pfRR7KrLqEGZXxmBPhA21HhWoqy

12qCrpZfEQZc7MjDVG3QcZQEoQcRRaBH3s

1IMCcvXk1zk8K71aMb6F12xT5US9gyAHcSqT

12Yfz8fMX7yTouHvTXcTbh36exwJRrF7xpZ

1FRKAroSMRrCxVgLEn9ynJd1BooXwforzo

160wA4ADVCvcfbrppkiWh56¢c96xHRRrJuD

1My9P5SxQ6h2kejEjV34pNtoAHtyvAtF8y2

1MWK1gDGfGPiTm2eaxJAV476sZ9wWmu4én

12DpRHZNGv7aZs7ssZbozrwfWCZKGsCFDT

INTEF82WhS1xXViWAJDS4Tfa81tPilBBo

1FippYrM4ib2LFwfaDjErL4zijCxySGNUB

Amount

0.00086342
49.50 USD

0.00064012
36.69 USD

0.00072006
41.28 USD

0.00078385
44.94 USD

0.00086766
49.74 USD

0.00006023
3.45 USD

0.00030908
17.72 USD

0.00007494
4.29 USD

0.00059150
33.91 USD

0.00005689
3.26 USD

0.00007314
4.19 USD

0.00094402
54.12 USD

0.00025643
14.70 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12RKCT3yEztEpDGHSVFGo4645n7gwGdqbA
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BrZgmpaR11Gad554cGNrEwQm2uzwZTCki
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13z8HiS9pfRR7KrLqEGZxmBPhA21HhWoqy
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12qCrpZfEQZc7MjDVG3QcZQEoQcRRaBH3s
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MCcvXk1zk8K71aM6F12xT5US9gyAHc5qT
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12Yfz8fMX7yTouHvTXcTb36exwJRrF7xpZ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FRkAroSMRrCxVgLEn9ynJd1BooXwforzo
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16owA4ADVCvcfbrppkiWh5Gc96xHRRrJuD
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1My9P5xQ6h2kejEjV34pNtoAHtyvAtF8y2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MWK1gDGfGPiTm2eaxJAV476sZ9wWmu46n
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12DpRHZNGv7aZs7ssZbozrwfWCZKGsCfDT
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NTEf82WhS1xXViWAJD54Tfa81tPi1BBo
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FippYrM4ib2LFwfaDjErL4zijCxy5GNUB
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Address Id

12YFz8FfMX7yTouHvTXcTh36exwJRrF7xpZ

1TUwocJPddKBaSHkqU?hTEQemSR3GBwD1

1BAK2KnjvLBDeStmtg3KrfVj62j7MFXgrV

17ZyPWNqd6EtB8mPjjuUwlvhnGj7j6ANN2V

19Ffp29T7SahDKXS9D5RvImsrcljlbyzHxHX

1KuTmLdDrCLYUNXvrLUXLLLuuidtckVAt7

1APcmEy4r7HE28BG6idQom3DBBkPKNnjSXyf

1BrZgmpaR11Gad554cGNrEwQm2uzwZTCKi

12RKCT3yEztEpDGHSVFG0o4645n7gwGdgbA

IN70NmU7GyXMPvzWuNLU1BTVvMYy1XfXA3Pq

1BrZgmpaR11Gad554cGNrEwQm2uzwZTCKi

1AxfybewwN3S7LJ2Q4BPxgMsrVDVhPaz7N

1FH7rJJ4gnGu7vSnNogGlocgzdBHSEP1iAw

Amount

(]

.00010903
.25 USD

o~

o

.00006877
.94 USD

[&)]

()

.00002890
.65 USD

[ERY

0.00071103
40.76 USD

0.00023617
13.54 USD

0.00009655
5.53 USD

0.00032997
18.91 USD

0.00092343
52.94 USD

0.00057495
32.96 USD

0.00039252
22.50 USD

0.00076540
43.88 USD

0.00010000
5.73 USD

0.00005688
3.26 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12Yfz8fMX7yTouHvTXcTb36exwJRrF7xpZ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1TUwocJPddKBa5HkqU9hTEQemSR3GBwD1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BAK2KnjvLBDeStmtg3KrfVj62j7MFXgrV
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/17ZyPWNqd6EtB8mPjjUw1vhnGj7j6ANh2V
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19fp29TSahDKXS9D5Rv1msrc1j1byzHxHX
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1KuTmLdDrCLYUNXvrLUXLLLuuidtckVAt7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1APcmEy4r7HE28BGidQom3DBBkPKnjSXyf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BrZgmpaR11Gad554cGNrEwQm2uzwZTCki
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12RKCT3yEztEpDGHSVFGo4645n7gwGdqbA
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1N7oNmU7GyXMPvzWuNLU1BTvMy1XfXA3Pq
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BrZgmpaR11Gad554cGNrEwQm2uzwZTCki
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Axfy6ewwN3S7LJ2Q4BPxqMsrVDVhPaz7N
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FH7rJJ4gnGu7vSnNogG1ocgzdBHsEPiAw
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Address Id

1Mx1Zg7wy6i1KSvibLZ32rMJyAnhqVH8h2

1879qdrfysuokDPgnU34Lf7YSxF6h65PH3

12r6ubd77TUHRFfdhdw4jyS29pLSEVHRmNh

12r6ubd77TUHRfdhdw4jyS29pLSEVHRmMNh

1DABtRGYAzuUHjcdhZwjPbX6pkZ1StNu9a

1PC54Rbt9WArKw2Q6KAtXHYQaw?hQ7QZ5H

1PTdWn9HbA1ZwuK7hDN4s35MhPsRDLh2BL

12r6ubd77TUHRfdhdw4jyS29pLSEVHRmNh

19fdQNVA6UNMx6FLZ6ELrUvbAchXeAc8Mp

1APsp24AcsLTKgexjuLAwNt8DWRs493ZLr

15FKMBXHEch39p4hk1KngQpSVFBFBKQDEK

1EEzLnw3HVBGNBBQg2spioMW8KMsTHpgxz

13bFvyHVXiQxUtSxWRé6Y7gafJnlAaTfQeqQ

Amount

0.00029406
16.85 USD

0.00037122
21.28 USD

0.00095171
54.56 USD

0.00094238
94.02 USD

0.00022347
12.81 USD

0.00070033
40.15 USD

0.00010402
5.96 USD

0.00014274
8.18 USD

0.00088040
50.47 USD

0.00044660
25.60 USD

0.00015912
9.12 USD

0.00057453
32.93 USD

0.00082070
47.05 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Mx1Zg7wy6i1K5vjbLZ32rMJyAnhqVH8h2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1879qdrfysuokDPqnU34Lf7YSxF6h65PH3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12r6ubd77TUHRfdhdw4jyS29pLSEVHRmnh
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12r6ubd77TUHRfdhdw4jyS29pLSEVHRmnh
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1DABtRGYAzuUHjcdhZwjPbX6pkZ1StNu9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1PC54Rbt9WArKw2Q6KAtXHyQaw9hQ7QZ5H
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1PTdWn9HbA1ZwuK7hDN4s35MhPsRDLh2BL
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12r6ubd77TUHRfdhdw4jyS29pLSEVHRmnh
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19fdQNVA6UnMx6FLZ6ELrUvbAchXeAc8Mp
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1APsp24AcsLTKqcxjuLAwNt8DWRs49jZLr
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/15FkMBXHEch39p4hk1KngQpSVFBFBkQDEk
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1EEzLnw3HVBGnBBQq2spioMW8KMsTHpgxz
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13bFvyHVXiQxUtSxWR6Y7gafJn1AaTfQeQ
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Address Id

1J4U6dphgPapyZ4jp2QZ2z7rzTHUYj7UM7c

1Ftz47K2QvohKwFvR8saQfRqgc4Qst7xKFa

113xkUjeDpyVaUncRgqUjBWpao21lJWwrtp

16cRW1sGuCYKkmtgWCykmLSBSWwbYnlLaz8v

IMWK1gDGfGPiTm2eaxJAV476sZ9wWmu4én

12r6ubd77TUHRFfdhdw4jyS29pLSEVHRmNh

14dK76geY6FtXRqMCHp6ehHUU6grRSCcwG

1Q2HWSRKHgNgiAfxoaVtAx4DXWpSWisaRé

12gf5sV4zsETYp7cZpokzQRbC2SazkVkch

14nDtvwdLUF7XMpmhyPSosdRrGgSXnhZ3a

1BUodjF4xwXPLc6GAJSSFAb71grmYFJtk3

Address Id

16r7U7GgbVPeKukgfd3mUNILCkuoKbfpXM

Amount

0.00086134
49.38 USD

0.00099593
57.09 USD

0.00016965
9.72 USD

0.00032226
18.47 USD

0.00005688
3.26 USD

0.00064756
37.12 USD

0.00005930
3.39 USD

0.00094986
54.45 USD

0.00089305
51.20 USD

0.00074497
42.71 USD

0.00077888
44.65 USD

Amount

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

+ 0.02516275 BTC&
1,442.65 USD


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1J4U6dphgPqpyZ4jp2QZz7rzTHUYj7UM7c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Ftz47K2QvohKwFvR8saQfRqc4Qst7xKFa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/113xkUjeDpyVaUncRgqUjBWpao21JWwrtp
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16cRW1sGuCYkmtqWCykmLSBSWwbYnLaz8v
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1MWK1gDGfGPiTm2eaxJAV476sZ9wWmu46n
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12r6ubd77TUHRfdhdw4jyS29pLSEVHRmnh
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14dK7GqeY6FtXRqMCHp6ehHUU6grR5CcwG
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Q2HWSRKHqNgiAfxoaVtAx4DXWpSWisaR6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12gf5sV4zsETYp7cZpokzQRbC2SazkVkch
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/14nDtvwdLUF7XMpmhyPSosdRrGqSXnhZ3a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BUodjF4xwXPLc6GAJ5SjAb71qrmYFJtk3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16r7U7GqbVPeKukgfd3mUN9LCkuoKbfpXM

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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